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1 Fertility, Family Planning, and 
Reproductive Health 

101 Fertility Declines: Rapid, Slow, 
Stalled 
John B. Casterline 
Pennsylvania State University 
jcasterline@pop.psu.edu 

102 Intention and Behavior in 
Fertility and Reproductive Health 
Jennifer S. Barber 
University of Michigan 
jebarber@umich.edu 

103 Transition into Fatherhood 
Elizabeth Peters 
Cornell University 
ep22@cornell.edu 

104 Couple Dynamics, Sexual 
Behavior, and Family Planning 
Francis Nii-Amoo Dodoo 
Pennsylvania State University 
duf2@psu.edu 

105 Reproductive Health and 
Potentially Harmful Sexual Practices 
Terence H. Hull 
Australian National University 
terry.hull@anu.edu.au 

106 Alternative Pathways to 
Parenthood: New Reproductive 
Technologies, Adoption, and 
Stepparenting 
Jennifer Johnson-Hanks 
University of California, Berkeley 
johnsonhanks@demog.berkeley.edu 

107 Fertility, Family Planning and 
Reproductive Health Among 
Immigrant or Minority Populations 
Chenoa A. Flippen 
Duke University 
chenoa@soc.duke.edu 

108 Timing of Childbearing 
Lawrence L. Wu 
New York University 
lawrence.wu@nyu.edu 

109 Contraception  
Sian Curtis 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
sian_curtis@unc.edu 

110 Sexual Behavior, Sexual 
Networks, STDs 
Hannah Brueckner 
Yale University 
hannah.brueckner@yale.edu 

111 Low Fertility in Comparative 
Perspective 
Hans-Peter Kohler 
University of Pennsylvania 
hpkohler@pop.upenn.edu 

112 Religion, Religiosity and Fertility 
Mark Regnerus 
University of Texas at Austin 
regnerus@prc.utexas.edu 

113 Abortion 
Stanley K. Henshaw 
The Guttmacher Institute 
shenshaw@guttmacher.org 

114 Gender and Reproduction 
Nancy E. Riley 
Bowdoin College 
nriley@bowdoin.edu 
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115 Comparative Perspectives on 
Adolescent Fertility 
Ilene S. Speizer 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
ilene_speizer@unc.edu 

2 Marriage, Family, and 
Households 

201 Cohabitation 
James Raymo 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
jraymo@ssc.wisc.edu 

202 Union Formation 
Scott T. Yabiku 
Arizona State University 
scott.yabiku@asu.edu 

203 Union Dissolution 
Jay D. Teachman 
Western Washington University 
teachman@cc.wwu.edu 

204 Domestic Violence 
Michael Koenig 
Johns Hopkins University 
mkoenig@jhsph.edu 

205 Migration and Families 
Thomas Cooke 
University of Connecticut 
thomas.cooke@uconn.edu 

206 Family Relationships and 
Exchanges 
Lingxin Hao 
Johns Hopkins University 
hao@jhu.edu 

207 Marriage and Public Policy 
Daniel T. Lichter 
Cornell University 
dtl28@cornell.edu 

208 Family and Health Over the Life 
Course 
Sarah O. Meadows 
Princeton University 
smeadows@princeton.edu 

209 Work and Family 
Rosalind B. King 
National Institute of Child Health and 
Human Development (NICHD), NIH 
kingros@mail.nih.gov 

210 Ideational Factors in Family 
Behavior and Change 
Arland Thornton 
University of Michigan 
arlandt@umich.edu 

3 Children and Youth 

301 Events in Early Childhood and 
the Transition to Adulthood 
Sandra Hofferth 
University of Maryland 
hofferth@umd.edu 

302 Causes and Consequences of 
Overweight and Obesity in Children 
and Youth 
Dean Jolliffe 
U.S. Department of Agriculture (DOA) 
jolliffe@ers.usda.gov 

303 Child Wellbeing in Nontraditional 
Households 
Heather L. Koball 
Columbia University 
hk2163@columbia.edu 

304 Children's Time Use 
Nancy Folbre 
University of Massachusetts 
folbre@econs.umass.edu 

305 Healthy Sexual Development in 
Adolescence 
Suzanne Ryan 
Child Trends 
sryan@childtrends.org 

306 Immigration and Child 
Development 
Donald J. Hernandez 
University at Albany, State University of 
New York 
DonH@albany.edu 
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307 Economic Factors and Child 
Development 
James Heckman 
University of Chicago 
jheckman@midway.uchicago.edu 

4 Health and Mortality 

401 Measurement Issues in Health 
and Mortality 
David Weir 
University of Michigan 
dweir@umich.edu 

402 Explaining the SES-Health 
Gradient 
Brian K. Finch 
San Diego State University 
bfinch@mail.sdsu.edu 

403 Demography of HIV: 
Understanding Patterns, Risk Factors, 
and Impacts of HIV/AIDS 
Carl Haub 
Population Reference Bureau 
chaub@prb.org 

404 Race/Ethnic Differences in 
Mortality 
Alberto Palloni 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
palloni@ssc.wisc.edu 

405 Immigrant Health 
Melonie P. Heron 
National Center for Health Statistics 
(NCHS), CDC 
mheron@cdc.gov 

406 Neighborhood Effects on Health  
Penny Gordon-Larsen 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
pglarsen@unc.edu 

407 Intergenerational Determinants of 
Health 
Emily M. Agree 
Johns Hopkins University 
eagree@jhsph.edu 

408 Life Course Perspectives on 
Health: Effects of Early Environments 
Linda Adair 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
linda_adair@unc.edu 

409 Aging and Health in Developing 
and Developed Countries: 
Comparative Aspects 
Noreen Goldman 
Princeton University 
ngoldman@princeton.edu 

410 Effects of Health on Development 
of Human Capital 
Jere Behrman 
University of Pennsylvania 
jbehrman@econ.upenn.edu 

411 Population Perspectives on 
Mental Health 
Michelle J. Hindin 
Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public 
Health 
mhindin@jhsph.edu 

412 Policy and Child Health 
Elizabeth King 
World Bank Group 
eking@worldbank.org 

5 Race, Ethnicity and Gender 

501 Racial and Ethnic Inequality 
Robert A. Hummer 
University of Texas at Austin 
rhummer@prc.utexas.edu 

502 Racial/Ethnic Segregation 
Craig St. John 
University of Oklahoma 
cstjohn@ou.edu 

503 Measurement Issues in 
Race/Ethnicity 
Ann Morning 
New York University 
ann.morning@nyu.edu 
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504 Demography of the U.S. Latino 
Population 
Salvador Rivas 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
srivas@ssc.wisc.edu 

505 Race and Ethnicity in 
Comparative Perspective 
Moshe Semyonov 
Tel Aviv University 
moshes@post.tau.ac.il 

506 Gender and Work 
Irene Browne 
Emory University 
socib@emory.edu 

507 Cross-National Dimensions of 
Gender Inequality 
Janet Gornick 
City University of New York 
Janet_Gornick@Baruch.CUNY.edu 

6 Migration and Urbanization 

601 Segregation  
Maria Krysan 
University of Illinois at Chicago 
krysan@uic.edu 

602 Internal Migration 
Leah K. VanWey 
Indiana University 
lvanwey@indiana.edu 

603 Undocumented Migrants 
Lindsay Lowell 
Georgetown University 
lowellbl@georgetown.edu 

604 Immigrant Adaptation 
Kimberly Goyette 
Temple University 
kgoyette@temple.edu 

605 Migration and Urbanization 
Processes 
Robert M. Adelman 
University at Buffalo, SUNY 
adelman4@buffalo.edu 

606 Impact of Migration on Sending 
Communities and Intergenerational 
Relations 
Kathryn M. Yount 
Emory University 
kyount@sph.emory.edu 

607 International Migration 
Katharine M. Donato 
Rice University 
kmd@rice.edu 

7 Economy, Labor Force, 
Education, and Inequality 

701 Educational Attainment: Trends, 
Determinants, and Consequences 
Stefanie DeLuca 
Johns Hopkins University 
sdeluca@jhu.edu 

702 Technological Change and the 
Labor Force 
Frank Levy 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
flevy@mit.edu 

703 Segregation and School Outcomes 
Lisa Barrow 
Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago 
lbarrow@frbchi.org 

704 Incarcerations and Labor Market 
Outcomes 
Jeffrey Grogger 
University of Chicago 
jgrogger@uchicago.edu 

705 Child Labor and Education 
Loretta E Bass 
University of Oklahoma 
Lbass@ou.edu 

706 Immigrants in the U.S. Labor 
Force 
Michael Lichter 
University at Buffalo, State University of 
New York 
mlichter@acsu.buffalo.edu 
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707 International Perspectives on 
Labor Market Inequality 
Patrick Heuveline 
University of Chicago 
p-heuveline@uchicago.edu 

708 Intergenerational Transmission of 
Wealth and Educational Inequality 
Dalton Conley 
New York University 
dc66@nyu.edu 

8 Population, Development, and 
Environment 

801 Family Change, Development, and 
Environment 
Duncan Thomas 
University of California, Los Angeles 
dt@ucla.edu 

802 Modeling Population and 
Environment 
Stephen J. Walsh 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
swalsh@email.unc.edu 

803 Perspectives on the Demographic 
Dividend 
Feng Wang 
University of California, Irvine 
fwang@uci.edu 

804 Population Consequences of 
Global Warming 
James Cramer 
University of California, Davis 
jcramer@ucdavis.edu 

805 Environmental Consequences of 
Population Growth/Decline 
John Bongaarts 
Population Council 
jbongaarts@popcouncil.org 

806 Evaluating Social Development 
Programs in Low-Income Countries: 
New Initiatives 
Harsha Thirumurthy 
Yale University 
harsha.thirumurthy@yale.edu 

9 Population and Aging 

901 Family Support, Social Welfare 
and Population Aging in Developing 
Countries 
Cecilia Tomassini 
London School of Hygiene and Tropical 
Medicine 
cecilia.tomassini@lshtm.ac.uk 

902 Aging and International 
Migration 
Charles Keely 
Georgetown University 
keelyc@georgetown.edu 

903 Trends in the Timing and Pattern 
of Retirement in Developed Countries 
Mark G. Duggan 
University of Maryland 
duggan@econ.bsos.umd.edu 

904 Trends in Poverty and Wellbeing 
of the Elderly 
Michael Hurd 
RAND 
mhurd@rand.org 

10 Data and Methods 

1001 Statistical Modeling Issues in 
Population Research 
Bruce Spencer 
Northwestern University 
bspencer@northwestern.edu 

1002 Mathematical and Formal 
Demography 
Shiro Horiuchi 
Rockefeller University 
horiush@rockefeller.edu 
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1003 Nontraditional Data Collection 
Methods 
Shea Rutstein 
ORC Macro 
rutstein@macroint.com 

1004 Confidentiality, Privacy, and 
Ethical Issues in Demographic Data 
Myron P. Gutmann 
University of Michigan 
gutmann@umich.edu 

11 Applied Demography 

1101 Small Area Demography 
Roger B. Hammer 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
rhammer@facstaff.wisc.edu 

1102 State and Local Population 
Estimates and Projections 
Warren A. Brown 
Cornell University 
wab4@cornell.edu 

1103 Case Studies in Applied 
Demography 
Shelley Lapkoff 
Lapkoff & Gobalet Demographic Research, 
Inc. 
Lapkoff@aol.com 

12 Other Topics 

1201 Demographic Billionaires: India 
and China Compared 
Sonalde B. Desai 
University of Maryland 
sdesai@socy.umd.edu 

1202 The Demography of Armed 
Conflict 
Holly E. Reed 
Brown University 
Holly_Reed@brown.edu 

1203 Historical Demography 
Steven Ruggles 
University of Minnesota 
ruggles@hist.umn.edu 

1204 Spatial Demography 
Katherine J. C. White 
Brown University 
K_White@Brown.edu 

1205 Critical and Feminist 
Demography 
Susan McDaniel 
University of Windsor 
mcdaniel@uwindsor.ca 

13 Other Submissions 

1301 Program Chair (only if no other 
session is appropriate) 
Barbara Entwisle 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
entwisle@unc.edu 

1302 Poster Session 
Greg J. Duncan 
Northwestern University 
greg-duncan@northwestern.edu 
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